 2
The  Made in France Commi ee
brings together members of CCI
France Myanmar impor ng, dis-
tribu ng and/or represen ng
French brands in Myanmar.
It aims at promo ng the quality,
the diversity and the excellence

Ks 23,318 Ks 26,200 11% off
 8
How to order
 Delivery (3-5 Days) in Yangon and Mandalay
 Payment in cash on delivery
APC 3 KVA Easy UPS 230V
Ks 1,197,000Ks 1,400,000- 14% off
 9
Contact
 RK7321 Easy Rice & Slow Cooker (1.8 L, 8
programs, Fuzzy Logic Technology, Spheri-
cal Pot) - 94000 Ks  65800 Ks
 FR495065 9 In 1 Mul cooker (deep fry, fry,
simmer, braise, sauté, cook rice, boil/pasta,
keep warm, even defrost frozen food, ad-
justable temperature between 80° and
180°C) - 145,000 Ks 129,000 Ks
 KO850810 Ke le (1.7 L Double layer, Safe
to touch, LED, Temperature adjustable (40°
C / 70°C / 80°C / 90°C / 100°C)  109,000 Ks
 KI800 Ke le (1.7L Useful capacity, stainless
steel, concealed hea ng) 50,000 Ks  35,000
Ks
Cookware
Small Appliances (Promo on prices quoted are valid up to 31st December)
New World Mart (Cookware)
Yadanar Min Oo
+959 797 005 234  - 35
Nibban interna onal (Small Appliance)
Thet Thet Hlaing - +95 9 792 066 611
 10
 SV6040 - FASTEO Steam Generator
(2200W, 180g/min steam boost, an -scale
cartridge system, 2-minute heat-up me,
large water tank, Eco mode, 5.2 bar water
pump, ver cal steaming) – 140,000 Ks
 FV1848 - Fast and Easy Steam Iron (2500
W, Ver cal Steam, Ceramic soleplate, An -
drip, 40 g/min steam output, 130 g/min
steam boost, An  scale func on) 54,000 Ks
45,900 Ks
 BL2A0166 - Blender (400 W, 4 removable
stainless-steel blades, 1.5 L jar capacity, 2
speed se ng / ice crush func on) - 51,000
Ks 34,900 Ks
 ZN350H66 - Elea Juicer (300 W, large feed-
ing tube (53 mm Ø), 0.7L capacity pulp
tank, stainless steel filter, 2 speed se ng,

78,375MMK/box, 124,800MMK/box
 37
How to order
 Order possible on Annam Facebook page:
114525920100908
 Order and payment possible on City
Mall:
 Mini Chocolate Croissant 30g (144*
1box)
520 MMK/pcs
74,880MMK/box
 Mini Danish Blueberry 30g (126* 1box)
570 MMK/pcs
71,820MMK/box
 Mini Duo Custard 35g (126* 1box)
346 MMK/pcs
43,596MMK/box
 Mini Crossiant Sultana (w/Raisin) 30g
(192* 1box)
476MMK /pcs
 38
 Bague e - 2.5$/piece
 Village Bread - $3/piece
 Brioche - $3/piece
Contact
NOVOTEL YANGON MAX
Gourmet Bar - Ms. Nan
+95 9 444 088 884
Facebook.com/GourmetBarYangon
Bakery
Sandwiches
 BBQ Chicken Panini - $10
 Melted Cheddar BLT Panini - $10
Introduction
Gourmet Bar by
 39
 Bu er Croissant - 1$/piece
 Charcoal Croissant - 2$/piece
 Almond Croissant - 2$/piece
Royal Chocolate Cake
 1 slice- $3
 Whole cake (1 kg) - $35
Croissants
 Cheese Danish - 2$/piece
 Raisin Danish - 2$/piece
 Pain au Chocolat - 2$/piece
 Eclair - $3/piece
Viennoiseries & Pastry
Chocolate Devil Cake
 1 slice - $3
 Whole cake (1 kg) - $35
 40
Berry Forest Cake
 1 slice- $3
 Whole cake (1 kg) - $35
Cheese Cake
 1 piece - $3
 Whole cake (1 kg) - $30
How to order
 Pre-order one day in advance
 Free delivery for oders above 30,000 Ks
 Cash payment upon delivery
 41
Contact
Eugenie Druart
+95 1 514 230 / 9 791 84 54 19
h p://leplanteur.net/